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Global AgeWatch Index

Domains

1. Income security

IndicatorHSZ /\ 1%

1.1 Pension income

coverage

1.2 Poverty rate in
old age

1.3 Relative welfare of
older people

1.4 GNI per capita

2. Health status

2.1 Life expectancy at 60

2.2 Healthy life
expectancy at 60

2.3 Psychological

wellbeing

3. Capability

3.1 Employment of
older people

3.2 Educational status
of older people

4, Enabling environment

4.1 Social connections

4.2 Physical safety

4.3 Civic freedom

4.4 Access to public

transport
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Overall index 9 Income security o Health status e Capability @ Enabling environment

Rank Rank Value Rank Value Rank Value Rank Value
Japan 8 33 1 B 21 I &
Cyprus 30 41 24 43 55 M
Thailand 34 59 41 71 12
Vietnam 41 70 36 65 31
Sri Lanka 46 7g I 54 36 25
Philippines 50 73 76 I 31 15
Kyrgyzstan 51 51 I — g3 N 32 36
China 52 75 N 58 MR 39 28
Tajikistan 58 57 go N e s1 I
South Korea 60 g2 N 42 26 54  ———
Bangladesh 67 71 71 76 N 41
Nepal 70 64 79 NN 74 N 59
India 71 72 g7 N 55 52
Mongolia 72 31 o3 N 64 p2 M
Indonesia 74 g 7o I 61 8
Turkey 75 35 I — 52 = 93 M 40
Cambodia 80 91 N 51 77 27
Lao PDR 83 g7 N g2 N g5 I 20
Jordan 85 58 = 67 I 95 N 32
Iraq 87 60 75 I 92 IH 92 mmmmmmm
Pakistan 92 95 W 7g I 70 N g1
West Bank & Gaza 93 g1 . 73 9% | 63 I
Afghanistan 96 g3 I 96 W op N o5

Regional Regional Regional Regional
averages averages averages averages

*Asia-Pacific includes the UN Asia-Pacific group and West Bank and Gaza
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3.11

3.1.2

3.13

3.14

3.15

3.1.6
3.1.7
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BEHERAE)REBASGRETETES[(high-risk screening for the
seniors)(BI1E LG - BEEINE:E ~ FRAIIEE ~ BTN MO EANTE) [NA]
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* Comprehensive Geriatric Assessment

Medication reconciliation
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Z LAEENERTEHREEWNE  SDM (shared decision making)
B [E%EE] /T AETE=[2.1.1, Individualised care and support plans

HAAR

KEHMEAER - SHBA/ER(RERE
321 R WEBEA/ER(KEREE @ 58

2.1.5] (ICSP
L, BEEFAGERRERBEOATELEEAEN  WRMERED F8  FEREHANSERNED
22 mggsach e
323 1) AERIBHILE SRR R S e S B AT SAEERE B8 (Goal : SMART, GAS)
104 FAGER)  SEE/EHEERBERIAREEGRELEAS EERSNESRG
24 BRBETFIEROERENR 213, 2.14 il ntc W
PR EIPISL R PG R (R - R IR RS AR | e D e R
325 oy Emmmsies|/BE G BRoRET AT
""" = P 5 LIRS (s B
326 W MERAE  BEEESRARNSCERSEER22.1) R - MEEORE - EATENE

TN8E ~ MINEE ~ BAUBET].......
3.27 HAZAERAENSERES @ BERBNEZEET AES] CGA+ICSP

IDEAL:
include, discuss,educate,assess,listen
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3.3.3

3.34

3.35

3.3.6

3.3.7

3.3.8

339

Y SEST R

tEsH

RFERERENGRAGER)

g

AEKBESIFNRRETERERHEEZZEE

AEARETETRBLERERE

HESEREEASENGFE - DUBERAGER)RENGEN

B ZBERILERSIREACHER)EMRBIEXR

S E Lu HPrE B R IBE - IR EIEERNEH R IRAE R A (GE
E)EEXBR/AHEEREE) [2.1.1~2.1.5]
ERENTNWEBEAERLOBERAACGER)RBE - BEFZLINT AR
= H =

HEFTZNBAEER) - BRERSTE(K)BERERFER K EE

SFRHNERREREREFR

B2t [ A\ BE R AR #R

bkl

2o S ENREAR B
B/ &/ E S E 2R T

AR B REHRIRG - IRFFAS

BB ASE
T AR BRI AE SOP

SR EARSHEMLRE

SR EREHER BB T
Patient education and follow-up
instructions

discharge summary

The discharge planning Process

L 4 A BB SOP
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3.13

BEEHERAF)REASERE®IES|(high-risk screening for the seniors)(B1fE Xl - SE2THRE - FAFITNAEE - 1B INEE A/D
EilnE)
(38 ] GREEEIBU I e RE AEREBEE - TheeB(E - .. ZBBkER - Ali : 85 MU L(2) - BEBRTT NK - TEAE

BEREAR - AECRINE - SEREE BB EELR)

Assessment Question :BREIEFx

Level of compliance

LA At

What I AT EEZEESBEETREMLAZR ? Triage Risk Screening Tool, Flemish version of the Triage Risk
Screening Tool (fTRST), ISAR, G-8 questionnaire? BIiZ@F 2 EE A (CGA)IE?

Why 858 TEEAEREAIE ? HEEBN EBM)

Where [#EEnE? 22057

When {oJiS5EREE ?

Who/ Whom E#1T ? BIEAFE? %%

How I f? IT or A7

Evaluation #Ma]EHAE 31T IEREME S ALRY?

0505 (< 60)
o= o] (60)
ofE(70)

14
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as 334 3.4
LBy 4 3';; 332 5 5
o 3.3 3.3
311 311
313 313
311
i1e 315 315 331
o = o 3';“ 316 316 332 338 338
= 322 322
336
323 3.23
324 324
327 327
328
331
336
311
313
311
315
313
316
315
321
316
322
311 321
323
i 322 322 \oa 336 338 338
2 6 323 o
326
324
327
326
328
327 -
329
336
331
336
& 326 314 314
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AlS BRICGEH)

&z (F8 5 | 1H ) N B EEMERE

AZ=tEEE Structure, process, outcome

nF

PANSS: HFfREE RS

B AR RE - G5 BRE.... PDCA
OISR B EE FHH

ZAMSE Monthly, quarterly, yearly

O & Leadership / committe

Target / Threshold ER - 2B - B - Botb
PDCA
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